PSM15 Simple Yoke
with 3 x M12 mounting points

I X M8 Xx 35mm
Bolt and Washer
(locking bolt)

PSM15 Loudspeaker

2 X M10 x 35mm (not included)

Bolts with Washers

37mm
(11/27]

4mm

[1/8']

With the ports down, 0° to -40°
is possible with the locking bolt

With the ports up, 0° to -40° is
possible with the locking bolt

YK-SPSM15
Yoke kit for suspension of the PSM15 with lowest possible profile.

The Yoke fits on the
loudspeaker in both
orientations.

The locking bolts side
depends on the required
tilt angle

293mm

(11 1/21] 43mm
5mm (10 3/8"]
(87/8"]

=

With the ports up, -40° to -90° is
possible without the locking bolt
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